
GMAVSG support group meetings for spring to autumn 2025 

 

Our Families group is for people who have lost a loved one to asbestos disease. The next few 
meetings are:  

 

10.30am Wednesday 22nd January 2025 (Methodist Central Hall, Oldham St, M1 1JQ). 

10.30am Wednesday 26th March 2025 (Methodist Central Hall, Oldham St, M1 1JQ). 

10.30am Wednesday 7th May 2025 (Methodist Central Hall, Oldham St, M1 1JQ).  

10.30am Wednesday 11th June 2025 (our AGM) (Methodist Central Hall, Oldham St, M1 1JQ). 

10.30am Wednesday 10th September 2025 (Methodist Central Hall, Oldham St, M1 1JQ). 

10.30am Wednesday 5th November 2025 (Methodist Central Hall, Oldham St, M1 1JQ). 

 

Our Living Well group, which we run with Mesothelioma UK, is for people with mesothelioma, 
and those who care for them. The next few meetings are:  

 

1.30pm Monday 7th April 2025 (Slug & Lettuce, Irwell Square, Manchester, M3 3AN).  

1.30pm Monday 12th May 2025 (Slug & Lettuce, Irwell Square, Manchester, M3 3AN). There’s no 
meeting on 5th May due to the Bank Holiday.  

1.30pm Monday 2nd June 2025 (Slug & Lettuce, Irwell Square, Manchester, M3 3AN).  

10.30am Wednesday 11th June 2025 (our AGM) (Methodist Central Hall, Oldham St, M1 1JQ). 

1.30pm Monday 7th July 2025 (Slug & Lettuce, Irwell Square, Manchester, M3 3AN).  

1.30pm Monday 4th August 2025 (Slug & Lettuce, Irwell Square, Manchester, M3 3AN).  

1.30pm Monday 1st September 2025 (Slug & Lettuce, Irwell Square, Manchester, M3 3AN).  

1.30pm Monday 6th October 2025 (Slug & Lettuce, Irwell Square, Manchester, M3 3AN).  

1.30pm Monday 3rd November 2025 (Slug & Lettuce, Irwell Square, Manchester, M3 3AN).  

 

Our Action Mesothelioma Day event is at 12 noon on Friday 4th July 2025 in the Friends 
Meeting House (6 Mount Street, Manchester, M2 5NS). 


